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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $250.00 $171.00 $79.00  0.17  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.17
20 SPOT Totals: $171.00 $250.00 $79.00 

5 $10,500.85 $10,374.00 $126.85  7.13  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.13
5 SPOT Totals: $10,374.00 $10,500.85 $126.85 

3 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $18.90 $2.00 $16.90  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $894.20 $1,048.45 ($154.25)  0.61  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.63
BEST BET Totals: $1,050.45 $921.85 ($128.60)

40 $90.00 $40.00 $50.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.06
BOTTOM S Totals: $40.00 $90.00 $50.00 

32 $20.00 $7.00 $13.00  0.01  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.01
EDGE S Totals: $7.00 $20.00 $13.00 

2 $198.15 $155.35 $42.80  0.13  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $87.00 $60.60 $26.40  0.06  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $325.75 $87.50 $238.25  0.22  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $55.50 $6.00 $49.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $397.90 $221.36 $176.54  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $74.25 $12.50 $61.75  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $48.00 $6.00 $42.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $715.40 $968.00 ($252.60)  0.49  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $321.45 $145.95 $175.50  0.22  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $134.90 $46.40 $88.50  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $339.90 $173.20 $166.70  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $99.90 $33.20 $66.70  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $17.50 $4.00 $13.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $42.80 $19.20 $23.60  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.94
MEAN GR Totals: $1,939.26 $2,858.40 $919.14 

4 $800.00 $597.60 $202.40  0.54  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $40.00 $8.32 $31.68  0.03  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.57
MONEYBAL Totals: $605.92 $840.00 $234.08 

8 $9,373.08 $7,999.00 $1,374.08  6.37  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.37
PENNY Totals: $7,999.00 $9,373.08 $1,374.08 

8 $9,242.80 $5,261.00 $3,981.80  6.28  1.00  0.06PENY

 6.28
PENY Totals: $5,261.00 $9,242.80 $3,981.80 

1 $212.20 $128.70 $83.50  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $660.15 $611.00 $49.15  0.45  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $870.70 $534.99 $335.71  0.59  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $859.05 $631.66 $227.39  0.58  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $171.00 $46.05 $124.95  0.12  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $529.40 $770.19 ($240.79)  0.36  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $105.08 $61.75 $43.33  0.07  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $683.50 $391.15 $292.35  0.46  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $20.40 $0.00 $20.40  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $49.40 $1.02 $48.38  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return

Weighted

Ave

11 $83.10 $18.00 $65.10  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $56.00 $20.00 $36.00  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $5.60 $2.45 $3.15  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $12.50 $4.70 $7.80  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $12.00 $5.05 $6.95  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 2.94
Regular Totals: $3,226.71 $4,330.08 $1,103.37 

1 $17,640.01 $13,359.60 $4,280.41  11.98  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $18,929.02 $14,287.60 $4,641.42  12.86  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $821.75 $684.60 $137.15  0.56  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $345.00 $60.60 $284.40  0.23  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 25.63
SPOTLITE Totals: $28,392.40 $37,735.78 $9,343.38 

2 $6,414.60 $5,198.85 $1,215.75  4.36  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $33,876.30 $27,428.80 $6,447.50  23.01  0.79  0.18SUPERSP

4 $29,838.00 $18,344.10 $11,493.90  20.27  0.64  0.13SUPERSP

5 $147.40 $12.10 $135.30  0.10  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $412.78 $124.06 $288.72  0.28  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $305.33 $199.54 $105.79  0.21  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 48.23
SUPERSP Totals: $51,307.45 $70,994.41 $19,686.96 

40 $55.00 $40.00 $15.00  0.04 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.04
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $55.00 $15.00 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $147,212.25 $110,414.19 $36,798.06 
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